

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0	077	Version:	2	Name:	Professional Servicec Contract - The - Linked Learning	College Board
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/12/2015				In control:	Post-Secondary Readiness	
On agenda:	4/22/2015				Final action:	4/22/2015	
Enactment date:	4/22	/2015			Enactment #:	15-0522	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and The College Board, New York, New York, for the latter to furnish the PSAT/NMSQT deliverables and reports to the schools designated by Oakland Unified School District in Exhibit "A", Section II (List of Participating Schools), for the term of August 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015, at a cost not to exceed \$S23,810.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 15-0077 Professional Servicec Contract - The College Board - Linked Learning						
Contact:	Gretchen.Livesey@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
4/22/2015	2	Board of	Education		Ad	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and The College Board, New York, New York, for the latter to furnish the PSAT/NMSQT deliverables and reports to the schools designated by Oakland Unified School District in Exhibit "A", Section II (List of Participating Schools), for the term of August 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015, at a cost not to exceed \$S23,810.00.